Effective Dates - February, 2012

2/13/2012

Environment and Conservation 0400-10-01
Environment and Conservation 1200-01-10
2/20/2012

Commerce and Insurance 0780-01-20
Commerce and Insurance 0780-01-92
Commerce and Insurance 0780-01-93
2/28/2012

Education, Board of 0520-12-01
Labor and Workforce Development  0800-01-01

Tuesday, January 31, 2012

Administrative Procedures

0400-10-01-.01

General

Administrative Procedures

through
1200-01-10-.01
1200-01-10-.02
1200-01-10-.22

General

Reserved

Filing and Approval of Accident and Sickness Policies, Except Credit Accident
Sickness Policies, Premium Rates, and Claims Forms

0780-01-20-.01
0780-01-20-.02
0780-01-20-.03
0780-01-20-.04
0780-01-20-.05
0780-01-20-.06
0780-01-20-.07
0780-01-20-.08
0780-01-20-.09

General Filing Requirements

Acturial Memorandum

Previously Approved Forms

Experience Records

Evaluating Experience Data

Reasonableness of Benefits in Relations to Premiums
Accident and Health Policy Experience Exhibit
Effective Date

Claim Forms for Reporting by Health Care Providers

Rules Related to Form and Rate Filings for Health Insurance Coverage Not
Subject to the Authority of The Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act of

2010

0780-01-92-.01
0780-01-92-.02
0780-01-92-.03
0780-01-92-.04
0780-01-92-.05
0780-01-92-.06
0780-01-92-.07
0780-01-92-.08
0780-01-92-.09

Definitions

Application of Chapter

General Filing Requirements

Actuarial Memorandum

Previously Approved Forms

Experience Records

Evaluating Experience Data

Reasonableness of Benefits in Relation to Premium
Claim Forms for Reporting by Health Care Providers

Rules Related to Form and Rate Filings for Health Insurance Coverage
Subject to the Authority of The Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act of

2010

0780-01-93-.01
0780-01-93-.02
0780-01-93-.03
0780-01-93-.04
0780-01-93-.05
0780-01-93-.06
0780-01-93-.07
0780-01-93-.08
0780-01-93-.09

Definitions

Application of Chapter

General Filing Requirements

Actuarial Memorandum

Previously Approved Forms

Electronic Filing

Experience Records

Reasonableness of Benefits in Relation to Premium
Claim Forms for Reporting by Health Care Providers

Standards for Child Care Centers And School-Age Child Care Programs

0520-12-1-.13

Transportation

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry

0800-01-01-.06

Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
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Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Tuesday, January 31, 2012

0800-01-06

0800-01-07

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Construction

0800-01-06-.02 Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Agriculture
0800-01-07-.01 Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
0800-01-07-.02 Exceptions to Adoption of Federal Standards
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