## **Effective Dates - February, 2012**

## 2/13/2012

Environment and Companyation	0400 40 04	00.40.04			
Environment and Conservation	<u>0400-10-01</u>				
		0400-10-0101	General		
<b>Environment and Conservation</b>	<u>1200-01-10</u>	Administrative Prod	cedures		
through					
		1200-01-1001	General		
		1200-01-1002			
		1200-01-1022	Reserved		
2/20/2012					
Commerce and Insurance	0780-01-20		I of Accident and Sickness Policies, Except Credit Accident Premium Rates, and Claims Forms		
		0780-01-2001	General Filing Requirements		
		0780-01-2002	Acturial Memorandum		
		0780-01-2003	Previously Approved Forms		
		0780-01-2004	Experience Records		
		0780-01-2005	Evaluating Experience Data		
		0780-01-2006	Reasonableness of Benefits in Relations to Premiums		
		0780-01-2007	Accident and Health Policy Experience Exhibit		
		0780-01-2008	Effective Date		
		0780-01-2009	Claim Forms for Reporting by Health Care Providers		
S		Rules Related to Form and Rate Filings for Health Insurance Coverage Not Subject to the Authority of The Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act of 2010			
		0780-01-9201	Definitions		
		0780-01-9202	Application of Chapter		
		0780-01-9203	General Filing Requirements		
		0780-01-9204	Actuarial Memorandum		
		0780-01-9205	Previously Approved Forms		
		0780-01-9206	Experience Records		
		0780-01-9207	Evaluating Experience Data		
		0780-01-9208	Reasonableness of Benefits in Relation to Premium		
		0780-01-9209	Claim Forms for Reporting by Health Care Providers		
Commerce and Insurance	0780-01-93		orm and Rate Filings for Health Insurance Coverage ority of The Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act of		
		0780-01-9301	Definitions		
		0780-01-9302	Application of Chapter		
		0780-01-9303	General Filing Requirements		
		0780-01-9304	Actuarial Memorandum		
		0780-01-9305	Previously Approved Forms		
		0780-01-9306	Electronic Filing		
		0780-01-9307	Experience Records		
		0780-01-9308	Reasonableness of Benefits in Relation to Premium		
		0780-01-9309	Claim Forms for Reporting by Health Care Providers		
2/28/2012					
Education, Board of	0520-12-01	Standards for Child	Care Centers And School-Age Child Care Programs		
		0520-12-113	-		
			Transportation		
Labor and Workforce Development	<u>0800-01-01</u>	-	y and Health Standards for General Industry		
		0800-01-0106	Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards		

Tuesday, January 31, 2012 Page 1 of 2

<b>Labor and Workforce Development</b>	<u>0800-01-06</u>	Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Construction		
		0800-01-0602	Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards	
<b>Labor and Workforce Development</b>	0800-01-07	Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Agriculture		
		0800-01-0701	Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards	
		0800-01-0702	Exceptions to Adoption of Federal Standards	

Tuesday, January 31, 2012 Page 2 of 2